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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: AIRPORT MAINTENANCE Contract Administrator: Margaret Klein

Specification No.: 55296 Lead Department: Aviation
O’Hare International Airport, Aviation
Administration Bldg. 10510 W. Zemke Road

Conference Date: Thursday, May 10, 2007 – 9:00 a.m. Conference Location: 2nd Floor, Conference Rm #3, Chgo, Il 60666

Attendee Name Company Address
Telephone No./

Fax No./
e-mail address

Margaret Klein CITY OF CHICAGO, Procurement Services 121 N. LaSalle St.
Chicago, IL. 60602

T – 312-744-9707
F – 312-742-8455

mgklein@cityofchicago.org

David Bowman CITY OF CHICAGO, Aviation O’Hare Airport
Chicago, IL 60666

T – 773-686-7089
F – 773-686-6235

dbowman@ohare.com

Richard Stark Christofano Equipment Co., Inc. 9643 S. Harlem Ave.
Chicago Ridge, IL 60415

T – 708-744-0009
F - &08-425-0333

Christofanoequipco@sbcglobal.net

Ryan Kelsey Mobile Mini Inc. 12658 S Winchester
Calumet Park, IL 60927

T -708-824-0609
F – 708-824-0827

rkelsey@mobilemini.com

Jon Gross Rossi Contractors 201 W. Lake St.
Northlake, IL 60164

T – 773-287-7545
F – 708-562-1965

jgross@rossicontractors.com

Hari Vegesna CITY OF CHICAGO, Aviation O’Hare Airport
Chicago, IL 60666

T - 773-686-4988
Fax - 773-894-3281

hvegesna@cityofchicago.org

Oliver Fifer II in One Contractors 4344 W. 45th St.
Chicago, IL 60632

T – 7783-847-2100
F – 773-847-4501

ebodinet@2-inone.com


